
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

REBECCA BEASLEY, individually as the 
surviving spouse of ORVILLE THOMAS 
BEASLEY, III, and as personal 
representative of the ESTATE OF ORVILLE 
THOMAS BEASLEY, III; and ORVILLE 
THOMAS, II and ANNA ELIZABETH 
BEASLEY, husband and wife and parents of 
ORVILLE THOMAS BEASLEY, III,

                                          Plaintiffs, 

vs.

JOHN C. STUART and JANE DOE 
STUART, a married couple; JOHN and 
JANE DOES I-V; BLACK & WHITE 
CORPORATIONS VI-X; and ABC
PARTNERSHIPS XI-XV, 

                                         Defendants. 
_________________ 

No. CV2010-050624

ORDER

(Assigned to the Honorable Linda 
Miles)

Based upon stipulation the parties and good cause appearing, IT IS HEREBY 

ORDERED that the deadline for Defendant John C. Stuart to file a Response to Plaintiffs’ 

Motion for Partial Summary Judgment Re Defendants’ Negligent Infliction of Emotional 

Distress be extended until December 23, 2010.

DONE IN OPEN COURT this day of November, 2010.

By 
      Linda Miles, Judge

Maricopa County Superior Court
     

  *** Granted ***
See eSignature Page

Michael K. Jeanes, Clerk of Court
*** Electronically Filed ***

Lori Cummings
Filing ID 734041

11/18/2010 12:16:23 PM



eSignature Page -- 20101110845704_Order_re_MSJ.pdf

Granted

Signed on this day, November 18, 2010

/S/ Linda Miles_______________________________
Judicial Officer of Superior Court


