*** Gran See eSigna	ted *** iture Page	Michael K. Jeanes, Clerk of Cour *** Electronically Filed *** Lori Cummings Filing ID 734041 11/18/2010 12:16:23 PM
1		
2		
3		
4		
5	SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA	
6	COUNTY OF MARICOPA	
7	REBECCA BEASLEY, individually as the	No. CV2010 050624
8	surviving spouse of ORVILLE THOMAS BEASLEY, III, and as personal	No. CV2010-050624
9	representative of the ESTATE OF ORVILLE THOMAS BEASLEY, III; and ORVILLE	ORDER
10	THOMAS, II and ANNA ELIZABETH BEASLEY, husband and wife and parents of ORVILLE THOMAS BEASLEY, III,	
11	Plaintiffs,	
12	VS.	(Assigned to the Honorable Linda Miles)
13	JOHN C. STUART and JANE DOE	wines)
14	STUART, a married couple; JOHN and JANE DOES I-V; BLACK & WHITE	
15	CORPORATIONS VI-X; and ABC PARTNERSHIPS XI-XV,	
16	Defendants.	
17		
18	Based upon stipulation the parties and good cause appearing, IT IS HEREBY	
19	ORDERED that the deadline for Defendant John C. Stuart to file a Response to Plaintiffs'	
20	Motion for Partial Summary Judgment Re Defendants' Negligent Infliction of Emotional	
21	Distress be extended until December 23, 2010.	
22	DONE IN OPEN COURT this	day of November, 2010.
23		
24	By	
25	Linda Miles, Judge Maricopa County Superior Court	
26		

eSignature Page -- 20101110845704_Order_re_MSJ.pdf

Granted

Signed on this day, November 18, 2010



/S/ Linda Miles Judicial Officer of Superior Court